
Bacon and Sausage Sandwich

£ 21.00

£ 4.75

£ 13.85

£ 10.00

£ 10.85

£ 10.85

£ 8.89

£ 8.50

£ 8.75

£ 10.85

£ 7.00

£ 6.85

£ 1.00

£ 7.00
£ 6.00

£ 7.50

£ 5.50

£ 5.50
£ 4.50

£ 6.85

Strings Hoppers (5 pieces)
Coconut Rotti
Paratta Rotti
Milk Rice

£3.00
£1.75

£2.00
£4.00

MENU 
BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast for Two
Full English Breakfast 

Bacon Sandwich
Sausage Sandwich
Eggs Florentine
Mushrooms on Toast

Avocado Smash
Eggs Benedict  
Eggs Royale
Breakfast Chorizo Hash
Vegetarian Breakfast 

£ 12.50

£ 12.85

£ 8.99

£ 11.50

£ 11.85

£ 4.75

£ 11.50

£ 14.89

£ 8.75

£ 10.50

£ 10.50

£ 4.50

£ 9.85

£ 10.89

£ 7.75

£ 4.50

£ 8.85

£ 3.75

£ 8.85

£ 7.89

£ 8.00

£ 8.50

£ 8.85

£ 2.75

£ 7.85

£ 8.00

£ 7.75

£ 7.85

£ 2.00

£ 6.85

£ 1.75

LUNCH
Tuna Melt
Ham and Cheese Melt
Bacon Egg and Chips
Chicken Bacon Burger
Beef Burger
Caesar Salad
Carbonara
Creamy Cheese Pasta
Penne Arrabbiata Pasta

DINNER
STARTERS

Fish Cutlet
Papadom

Fish Roll
Mutton Roll
Cheesy Garlic Bread 
Classic Prawn Cocktail
Crispy Chicken Goujons
5 BBQ Chicken Wings
Ceylon Special Onion Rings
SPECIAL SRI LANKAN DEVILLED
Ceylon Devilled Chicken 

Scampi and Chips

Mixed Grill

Ceylon Prawn Devilled

Smothered Chicken with Salad

Ceylon  Devilled Squid 

Gammon Steak

MAINS

CEYLONESE KOTTU 

Egg Kottu
Vegetable Kottu

Cheese Kottu
Chicken Kottu
Beef Kottu 
Seafood Kottu

FRIED RICE
Vegetable Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Sausages Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Seafood Fried Rice
OMELETTE 

RICE

 VEGETABLE CURRY  

MEAT CURRY

SEA FOOD CURRY 

CUTLET AND ROLLS

CEYLON SPECIAL 

Vegetable  Omelette
Cheese Ham Omelette
Ceylon Special Omelette 

Plain Rice
Yellow Rice
Mushroom Rice 
Mix Rice

£2.75
£3.50
£4.50
£5.75

Potato Curry
Green Beans Curry
Dhal Curry
Brinjal Moju
Beetroot Curry
Soya Meat Curry
Coconut Sambal
Carrot Sambal
Seeni Sambal (Caramel Onion)
Mango Curry
Cabbage Curry
Mushroom Curry 

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£5.50
£4.50
£4.50

Chicken Curry
Beef Curry
Mutton Curry
Black Pork Curry  

£4.50
£6.50
£8.50
£6.50

Prawn Curry
Fish Curry 
Fish Ambulthiyal
Crab curry 

£7.50
£6.50
£8.50
£9.50

Fish Cutlet
Fish Roll 
Mutton Roll

£1.75
£2.00
£2.75

For assistance or further information, please contact: Paul-07459163683

We are Open Monday to Saturday
9.00am-3.00pm and 5.00pm to 9.00pm

Welcome 


