## MENU

BREAKFAST		
Bacon Sandwich	£ 5.50	
	I D	
Sausage Sandwich	£ 6.00	
Eggs Florentine	£ 7.00	
Mushrooms on Toast	£ 7.00	
Bacon and Sausage Sand	dwich £ 7.50	
Avocado Smash	£ 8.00	
Eggs Benedict	£ 8.00	
Eggs Royale	£ 8.50	
Breakfast Chorizo Hash	£ 10.00	
Vegetarian Breakfast	£ 10.50	
Full English Breakfast	£ 11.50	
Full English Breakfast for	Two £ 21.00	
LUNCH		
Tuna Melt	£ 6.85	
Ham and Cheese Melt	£ 6.85	
Bacon Egg and Chips	£ 7.85	
Chicken Bacon Burger	£ 8.85	
Beef Burger	£ 10.85	
Caesar Salad	£ 10.85	
Carbonara	£ 10.50	
Creamy Cheese Pasta	£ 11.85	
Penne Arrabbiata Pasta	£ 12.50	
Territe Arrabbiata rasta		
DINNER		
STARTERS		
	£ 1.00	
Papadom	£ 1.75	
Fish Cutlet	£ 2.00	
Fish Roll Mutton Roll	£ 2.75	
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£ 3.75	
Classic Prawn Cocktail	£ 4.50	
Crispy Chicken Goujons	£ 4.50	
5 BBQ Chicken Wings		
Ceylon Special Onion Rin	£ 4.75	
Ceylon special officinking	gs£ 4.75	
SPECIAL SRI LANKAN DEVILLED		
Ceylon Devilled Chicken	£ 7.75	
Ceylon Prawn Devilled	£ 8.75	
Ceylon Devilled Squid	£ 8.99	
MAINS		
Scampi and Chips	£ 7.89	
Smothered Chicken with	Salad £ 8.89	
Gammon Steak	£ 10.89	
Mixed Grill	£ 14.89	
CEYLONESE KOTTU		
Vegetable Kottu	£ 7.85	
Egg Kottu	£ 8.85	
Cheese Kottu	£ 8.85	
Chicken Kottu	£ 9.85	
Beef Kottu	£ 11.50	
Seafood Kottu	£ 12.85	
333.334.13414		

FRIED RICE		
Vegetable Fried Rice		£ 7.75
Egg Fried Rice		£ 8.50
Sausages Fried Rice		£ 8.75
Chicken Fried Rice		£ 10.85
Seafood Fried Rice		£ 13.85
OMELETTE		
		£ 4.50
Vegetable Omelette		£ 5.50
Cheese Ham Omelette		£ 6.85
Ceylon Special Omelette		
RICE		
Plain Rice		£2.75
Yellow Rice		£3.50
Mushroom Rice		£4.50
Mix Rice		£5.75
VEGETABLE CURRY		
Potato Curry		£3.50
Green Beans Curry		£3.50
Dhal Curry		£3.50
Brinjal Moju		£4.50
Beetroot Curry		£4.50
Soya Meat Curry		£3.50
Coconut Sambal		£3.00
Carrot Sambal		£3.00
Seeni Sambal (Caramel	Onion)	£3.00
Mango Curry	•••••••	£5.50
Cabbage Curry	•••••	£4.50
Mushroom Curry	•••••	£4.50
MEAT CURRY		
A A DOCK		04.50
Chicken Curry		Charles Add
Beef Curry		
Mutton Curry Black Pork Curry	••••••	
Black Fork Curry		£6.50
SEA FOOD CURRY		
Prown Curry		07.50
Prawn Curry Fish Curry		£7.50
Fish Ambulthiyal		
Crab curry	•••••	
		£9.50
CUTLET AND ROLLS		
Fish Cutlet		£1.75
Fish Roll		£2.00
Mutton Roll		£2.75
OFWI ON OPEOLAL		
CEYLON SPECIAL		
Strings Hoppers (5 piec	es)	£3.00
Coconut Rotti	***************************************	£1.75
Paratta Rotti		£2.00
Milk Rice		£4.00



We are Open Monday to Saturday
9.00am-3.00pm and 5.00pm to 9.00pm



For assistance or further information, please contact: Paul-07459163683